G.N. 2306 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

1703925 ABLE STEP (HK) TRADING LIMITED () AR A E
2107448 ACTION FAST LIMITED [ BHETR A

2371427 AERO TALENT COMPANY LIMITED

2038589 AIRLINE SERVICES (ASIA PACIFIC) LIMITED RIS ATR A
2983362 ALDENCHIU LIMITED

2030496 ALPHOMEGA COMPANY LIMITED HEATRAT

0974300 AMPRO TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO. LIMITED TERERHE (F AR A
3013088 ANGEL.L BEAUTY COMPANY LIMITED

3033574 AOFENG TRADING CO., LIMITED R TR AT

2590536 ARSYS MEDIA CO., LIMITED B E IS AR A T
0991599 ASIA FOREVERT DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED Bk AR EA TR A T
1605589 ASIA PACIFIC PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED K E IR AR A E
3002452 ASPIRE QUEEN LIMITED

0932642 ATTUNED COMMUNICATION COMPANY LIMITED AR AE

2632070 AUPRETTY ASSET LIMITED HEAREARAE

1370297 AUSTFAR ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED RS EATR AT
2743293 Aevitas Aviation Holdings Limited KPR SRMIZAERE A IR AE]
2071495 Agarwood Indo Group Limited FREREEARAE
2768263 Apnea Academy China Limited B B KR A TR A E]
2843633 Arvid Pacific Limited

2337973 Asia Conflict and Security Consulting Limited

1710882 BEBEST TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED EIERH (E ) TR A
3020857 BGS Trading Limited

1487899 BLACK OWL GROUP LIMITED

2904414 BOA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED SEREEREARAE

1858241

BOND UNITED ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BT ATRAE



1851662
1030373
1728161
2950958
29447787
2716782
2297872
2870601
1587402
2910297
0477291
0029846
2929019

2750229
1298415

2412547
2087835
1919734
2182975
2250297
0874766
1334024
3053605
3058985
2722288
2618674
2048933
2209187
2899680

1371331
1112642
1727383

BRAR TRANSPORT (HK) LIMITED
BRIDGECHE COMPANY LIMITED

BRIGHT ASIA CORPORATION LIMITED
BROTHERS GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BUVIKTIND LIMITED

BayGarden Entertainment Holding Co., Limited
Borealis Consulting Limited

Brightville Investments Limited

C T Dental Service Limited

C&W CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
CANNELLE LIMITED

CENTURY SHIPPING & TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CETC Information Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

CHENYAU COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA AGRI-PRODUCTS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

CHINA FEEDER SLOT-EX CO., LIMITED

CHINA FENGXI CERAMIC (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CHINA KAIXUAN GROUP LIMITED

CHINA MY SMART INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA SKY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CHINA-INDIA SOFTWARE ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHRYSAFI SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CL Haidian Limited

CL Qinghaihu Limited

CLIMATE PLANET ASIA LIMITED

CPE Energy Capital Holding (HK) Limited

CREDIT PROPERTY ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CRYSTAL SPRINGS CO., LIMITED

Carnival Nutrition Food (Hong Kong) Company Limited

Cefon Mobile (HK) Limited
Cerberus Asia Operations and Advisory Limited

Chemoscience Hong Kong Limited

AR
SLsh ERRERAIRAT

HETF2ATARATE
KSR AR AE

BRI AR AE]
LS 2 (B ATRAE]

TR BRI E AR
]

[REAIRATE
PR LR E R IR AR

]
P SR T R A
PEREH L (&) AR AT
PRI A ]

o 5 AR
EREHHIRAT
(PEMBA AR A )

EEERAEETHARAF

ME R EERREB AR

AF

R E(E ) AIRAE

FERHERARAE



2618069
2979259
2201297
2066335
2365674
0282988
2478072
2104611
2872610
2910228
2510163
1086891
1217016
1452022
2669977
1284922
3040775
1707519
3057961
2178507
2436525
0981661
3026419
0850562
2567979
2786542
1694043
2834617
2915808
2899050
0696945
2826475
0926875

China Wonderful Result Holdings Limited
Citizen Source Limited
City Nightview Co., Limited

ClickKwaLa Media Limited

Common Man Coffee Roasters China Holdings Pte Limited

D.P.H. LIAO CONSULTANT LIMITED
DD Eco-Energy (HK) Technology Limited

DELONG ELECTRONIC TECH CO., LIMITED

DONGHENG HOLDING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

DOUBLEW LIMITED

DRAGON GRACE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Dust Studio Limited

EEA CLEAN ENERGY CHINA LIMITED
EVER FUN INVESTMENT LIMITED

EVER GRACE CREATION LIMITED
EVERGLORY ELECTRONICS LIMITED
EXCELLENT CULTURE LIMITED

EZ MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

EZ Partners Studio Limited

Ever Tech Solutions Limited

FAIR TREND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FLAMINGO JEW. LIMITED

FLOWER FANTASY COMPANY LIMITED
FORTUNE CENTURY HOLDINGS LIMITED
FORTUNE LEAF LIMITED

FRUITFUL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FU TAT PRINTING FACTORY LIMITED
FebMate Limited

Fineness Craft Limited

FirstChoice Commerce Limited

GAINFULL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GET A JOB LIMITED

GLOBAL DIRECT SERVICES (HK) LIMITED

PESRAER EE A IR AT
FEERARAE]
s LATRAE
BREELAIR AT

R AR AE
NIERE(EHEOFHAIRAE
EHEETFHYARATH
FIEZER(FHE)AIRAT

WHEBIIEATRAE

T ERRER TR AR AE
EREAIRAE

K FRBEATR A
fERETARAF
FHCUEATRAT

W 5 A TR AE]

B ZREEATRAE

B

WS EEARAE

= EAMRAE

R EAIRAE
& EEIERARAE

b En

R TEGATRAE]

Mt ERATRAE



1327176 GLOBAL WINNER ENTERPRISES LIMITED B EAEATRAT
2109160 GLOBALLUXE HK LIMITED

2626920 GO WING LIMITED HSRARAT

2072360 GOLDEN IN TOURS COMPANY LIMITED S SRR AT
2271950 GOLDEN NATURAL FOODS COMPANY LIMITED FEEREATRAE]
2671213 GOLDEN SONG INC. LIMITED SEEEEA TR AT
0524801 GOLDEN STAR LIMITED EEEARAE

1721468 GOOD BEAUTY LIMITED AR E]

0646456 GRACEFUL FIELD INVESTMENT LIMITED HHIEARAH
1845572 GRAND AIR LEASE LIMITED ERAZEHE AR A E]
2898403 GRAND TOP HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED Al & AR AT
1742574 GREENER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

3006981 GROW RICH LIMITED

1741313 GT Equipment and Services Limited B IR ETR AT
1529469 Gridsum (China) Limited B (PR ATRAE]
1728226 H1 Hotel Management Limited RS TATRAE
2316436 HARMONY LC LIMITED

3000579 HARUBIO0S LIMITED

2273223 HESING INVESTMENTS (HK) LIMITED SR (E S ER AT
2765835 HGCF HK Holdings Limited

2270946 HI2 Limited

2435005 HK Inspirations Limited

1858993 HK MUMU & SEVEN CO., LIMITED EHREAIEAE
2862016 HK TOP BEST TRADE LIMITED FHEEEESAERAT
1609140 HK ZABETH INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED (EFHEPEATRAE
2299079 HK ZHEN BANG HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED FHHEEEEATR AT
0504675 HONG KONG BOAT SERVICES LIMITED

2829120 HONG KONG DZ CAPITAL COMPANY LIMITED GBS AATR A E]

2330864 HONG KONG HENG CAI HUI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED T B TE BT TR AT
EAERERHARAE
EHEECHEARAE

2029518 HONG KONG PAK CHO YUEN CHINESE HERBS RESEARCH 78 3k {15 54 8 o &4 B e iRl A5
LIMITED MR

FHEZIEREARAT

2924245 HONG KONG HUA SHANG HUI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
2497677 HONG KONG HUIREN TRADING LIMITED

1715589 HONG KONG SAN ZHENG CLOTHING LIMITED
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2494261

HONG KONG SILICON INDUSTRY RESOURCES LIMITED

HONG KONG YOMENIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG BASIS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG EXSENSE INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG HALTDISKOY GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG JOYWAY SHIPPING SERVICE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WEI SHENG TIAN CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XIN BO ELECTRONICS LIMITED
HUARUI LIMITED

HUNGDA (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED
Health BioEnergy Limited

Health BioTech Limited

HeiHei Information And Media Limited

Henrys Industrial Co., Limited

Ho Kee Printing Services Limited

Hong Kong Acme Machinery Tools Co., Limited
Hong Kong FactCheck Centre Limited

Hong Kong Jinsheng Da Electronics Co., Limited
Hong Kong Jun Cheng Wei Co., Limited

Hong Kong Lukin International Trade Limited
Hong Kong Shengxiang Source Co., Limited

Hong Kong YiBao International Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yinghe Garment Trading Co., Limited
Hong Nga Catering Limited

HongKong Longhai Precise Mold Co., Limited
INER LIMITED

INTER LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED
Innosilicon Technology Company Limited
JANKOSSEN CONTEMPORARY LIMITED
JANTEX LIMITED

JAPAN SOLAR ESTATE LIMITED

JEWISTIC COMPANY LIMITED
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1782969
0179530
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3016147
2197484
2983386
1727867
0840351
1561794
0435057
0712750
0578563
0096186
3042417
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2898595
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1282654
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3011847
2917842
2928745
2822749
2871738
2270201

JINGHONG PRODUCTS LIMITED

JOY LEADER LIMITED

JUNFULL TRADING INVESTMENT LIMITED
Jumbo Human Resources Management Limited
KANWIN LIMITED

KAPIK LIMITED

KERNOW RAIL LIMITED

KESCO SYSTEM SERVICE (HK) LIMITED
KEYTIX LIMITED

KIN WO SHIPPING LIMITED

KING CRYSTAL LIMITED

KING LEGEND TRADING LIMITED
KITTSTONE TRADING CO., LIMITED

KIUU1 LIMITED

KONSGREAT ENTERPRISE LIMITED

KOTA Holdings Limited

Keyleader Investment Group Hong Kong Limited
Korean Community Church of Hong Kong Limited
Kwaman Holdings Limited

LADIES CENTURY LIMITED

LCMI COMPANY LIMITED

LCMIII COMPANY LIMITED

LCMV COMPANY LIMITED

LCMVI COMPANY LIMITED

LEADWAYS LIMITED

LEOFORD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LINSEN ELECTRONIC (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED

LKSDI 41 LIMITED

LYJD Friendship Holdings Limited

Lee International Medical Group Limited
Levartrip (Hong Kong) Limited

Lingjia (Hong Kong) Limited

Lion Media Limited
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2761487
2014546
2658856
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1861470
0941722
3081971
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1864771
0702845
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3016600
1140351
1162340
2385044
1087901
2626972
2449329
2895794
2226107
2548258
2789176
2602870
2535857

M.Cang (HK) Co., Limited

MARINA VENTURE LIMITED

MED ISLANDS LEISURE LIMITED
MENG XIANG INVESTMENT LIMITED
METAST GROUP LIMITED

MILLION BILLION TECHNOLOGY STRATEGIC
MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

MING TARA HK LIMITED

MITSUKUCHI GROUP LIMITED

MONEYKING CREDIT LIMITED

MTR Property (Beijing) No. 1 Company Limited
Marijoli Limited

Merlusion Product Co., Limited

MicroAudio Holdings Limited

Mrs Lo Jewellery Limited

NEW BENEFIT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
NGAN CHUEN ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
OCEAN WEALTH (CHINA) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
ORIENTATE LIMITED

On Time Compliance Services Limited

Oplink HK 1T Limited

Origin4 International Limited

PASSTOOL LIMITED

PIONEER LIMITED

PKP Outsourcing Limited

POP INTIMATE APPAREL LIMITED

POWER HEALTH LIMITED

PROLONG FOODS LIMITED

Parkmay Hong Kong Limited

Parodise International Limited

Pico Grayscale Investments (Hong Kong) Limited

Queen Secret International Limited

RED DRAGONS LIMITED

ROAD HOLDINGS LIMITED
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1748539
1572029
2889456
2645728
2461689
2602901
3027122
1224257
2944757
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2626936
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1047657
3013136
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1911319
2882171
3111170
2355480
2759877
2736583
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3003758
1756700
0158811
2983379

RSVP Consulting and Training Limited

RUNWELL INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

RYS TRADING LIMITED

Royale Global Limited

SEELOK PRODUCTION LIMITED

SHAN PUN LIMITED

SHEEN POWER HOLDINGS LIMITED

SINACT (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SKY CHAIN WORLDWIDE (CHINA) LIMITED

SKYBRIDGE GROUP LIMITED

SMARTWIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
SMbrand Hong Kong Limited

SOUTH BASE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SPARK INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

SPECIAL BRIGHT DECORATION & ENGINEERING LIMITED
STARRY FIELD LIMITED

SUIVAN CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING & EQUIPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SUN GLORY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SUNSHINE.AL COMPANY LIMITED
SUPRA ONE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SUPREME LEAD INC LIMITED

Sky Dyn Limited

Spinel Capital I Limited

Starry Jewellery Limited

Sunview Industries Limited

T ME INTERIOR DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LIMITED

TC Corporation Limited

TEAM DESIGN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
THAI COOK FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
THRACE ASIA COMPANY LIMITED

TIAN AN INVESTMENT ( HOLDINGS ) LIMITED
TOFFEE LIMITED
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0959651
2025752
0515250
2896851
2604964
2796560
1618776
2654882
2500633
2485186
2556437
2214820
0875068
2429917
3016598
2630183
2470597
2956543
1696691
1922345
2693567
2711070
2157270
1812217
3061620
2606322
2053658
2986625
3038718
0460008
1853087
2009522
2228504

TOP ON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TRAC Farpoint Solutions Limited
TRACT ASIA LIMITED

Techno Sphere Limited

Texbook Holdings Limited

Three Flags Limited

Top White Industry Limited
TradeMonk Limited

UNION TOP INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL LIMITED

VEGAN CHEFS WITHOUT BORDERS COMPANY LIMITED

VERY RICH HK LIMITED

VIGNOBLES LAVILLE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

VST (ASIA PACIFIC) LIMITED

VST Development Limited

Vimisson International Limited

Viplending Limited

WANSON IMMIGRATION CONSULTANCY LIMITED
WEALTH INVESTMENT STRATEGY LIMITED
WEIF Co., Limited

WEIYE FASHION (HK) LIMITED

WIN HONEST TRADING LIMITED

WING HING DISPENSARY LIMITED

WING SENG ENGINEERING LIMITED
WISDOM MEGA LIMITED

Wing Ching Limited

Wisdom-Iris Financial Consultancy Limited
Wordminds Limited

XLOUD LIMITED

Xiang H5 International Ship Lease Co., Limited
YANDA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

YIELD WORLD INC LIMITED

YOUNG WORLD ENTERPRISE LIMITED

YUE GANG WIFI (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
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2153330 YUNTONG CITY COMPANY LIMITED IR AR A F

2439715 Yong Cheng Hong Kong Trading Limited KEEHEE B AT E]
3000629 Youzan Group Limited HEEEARAT
2791846 Yugreen Capital Limited FHEAFRAH
2926949 ZHIXINGYIDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED HIT SR AR A E

2908640 owl capital matket Limited
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13 May 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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